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Times Cast

Candidate

Douglas Snow

Gilda Yazzie

Dave Woodruff

Harrison Wendt

Carter Rogers

TotalVotes

4/13/2023 1:05:52 PM

Election Summary Report
General Election

La Plata

April o4, zoz3

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

OFFICIAL RECOUNT FINAL RESULT

Voters Cast:4,675 ot 1J,593 /34.39v;)

City Council (Vote for z)
Total

4,675 / 13,593 34.39v.

Total

253

2,748

2,435

2,431

592

8,459



Page: 1 ol 'l

Times Cast

Candidate

Douglas Snow

Gilda Yazzie

Dave Woodruff

Harrison Wendt

Carter Rogers

TotalVotes

4/13/2023 1:05:52 PM

Election Summary Report
General Election

La Plata

April o4, zoz3

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

OFFICIAL RECOUNT FINAL RESULT

Voters Cast:4,675 ot 1J,593 /34.39v;)

City Council (Vote for z)
Total

4,675 / 13,593 34.39v.

Total

253

2,748

2,435

2,431

592

8,459


