## **Election Summary Report**

General Election La Plata April 04, 2023

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups
OFFICIAL RECOUNT FINAL RESULT

Voters Cast: 4,675 of 13,593 (34.39%)

## City Council (Vote for 2)

	Total
Times Cast	4,675 / 13,593 34.39%
Candidate	Total
Douglas Snow	253
Gilda Yazzie	2,748
Dave Woodruff	2,435
Harrison Wendt	2,431
Carter Rogers	592
Total Votes	8,459

## **Election Summary Report**

General Election La Plata April 04, 2023

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups
OFFICIAL RECOUNT FINAL RESULT

Voters Cast: 4,675 of 13,593 (34.39%)

## City Council (Vote for 2)

	Total
Times Cast	4,675 / 13,593 34.39%
Candidate	Total
Douglas Snow	253
Gilda Yazzie	2,748
Dave Woodruff	2,435
Harrison Wendt	2,431
Carter Rogers	592
Total Votes	8,459